DOCUMENT # PO10	2002 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPO OCUMENT # P01000033704			$\begin{array}{c} 07-23-2002 \ 90336 \ 006 \ ***157.00 \\ \hline \\$		
1. Entity Name MELROSE CLEANING OF USA, IN		/	02 OCT 22 AM 11: 24			
			SECRETARY I	TE STATE		
Principal Place of Business 6888 CREST LANE FT. MYERS FL 33907	Mailing Address 8888 CREST LANE FT. MYERS FL 33907			IALLAHASSEE	, FLORID.	
2. Principal Place of Business	- 3. Mailing Address					
Suite, Apt. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.			DO NOT WRITE IN	THIS SPACE	
City & State	City & State		- 4	FELNumber 12MM/a	\overline{n}	Applied For
Country	Zip	Country		Certificate of Status Desired	Fee Reau	
WELLMAN, SHELLY	ni negisiered Agent	Nam	7.	Name and Address of New Registe	red Agent	
12730 NEW BRITTANY BLVD, 4TH FLOOF FT. MYERS FL 33907	1	Stree	et Address (P.O.	Box Number is Not Acceptable)		
					City FL Zip Code registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, a	
The above named entity submits this statement the obligations of registered agent.	for the purpose of changing it		e or registered a	gent, or both, in the State of Florida. I	FL Zip Co am familiar with	de
GNATURE	nt and title if applicable. (NOT	Is registered office	gnature required when	gent, or both, in the State of Florida. I	FL Zip Co am famillar with	de
GNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered eges This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangib Tax filing requirement and elects to do so. (See criteria on back)	nt and title if applicable. (NO) le FILE NOW After September 1: Make Check Payai	TE: Registered Agent sig 111 FEE IS \$55 3, 2002 Fee will	50.00	gent, or both, in the State of Florida. I	am famillar witi	n, and accept
GNATURE	nt and title if applicable. (NO) le FILE NOW After September 1: Make Check Payai	TE: Registered Agent sig 111 FEE IS \$55 3, 2002 Fee will	50.00 be \$750.00 ent of State	gent, or both, in the State of Florida. I einetating) DA 10. Election Campaign Financing	am famillar with	00 May Be d to Fees
GNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered egos This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangib Tax filing requirement and elects to do so. (See criteria on back) OFFICERS AND E PTD RICCI, GIOVANNI EET ADDRESS 8888 CREST LANE	nt and tits if applicable. (NOT le File NOW After September 1: Make Check Payal D DIRECTORS	TE: Registered office TE: Registered Agent sign 111 FEE IS \$55 3, 2002 Fee will bie to Departme 12.	50.00 I be \$750.00 ent of State	gent, or both, in the State of Florida. I ensuring) DA 10. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution.	am famillar witi	00 May Be d to Fees
GNATURE Signature. typed or printed name of registered egen This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangib Tax filing requirement and elects to do so. (See criteria on back) OFFICERS AND FT ODFFICERS AND FT ADDRESS B888 CREST LANE FT. MYERS FL 33907 E AE ADDRESS B888 CREST LANE FT. ANYERS FL 33907 FT. MYERS FL 33907	nt and tits if applicable. (NOT le File NOW After September 1: Make Check Payal D DIRECTORS	TE: Registered Agent alg TE: Registered Agent alg 111 FEE IS \$55 3, 2002 Fee will ble to Departme 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	50.00 1 be \$750.00 ent of State S	gent, or both, in the State of Florida. I ensuring) DA 10. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution.	am famillar with	00 May Be d to Fees
GNATURE Signature. typed or printed name of registered egoe This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangib Tax filing requirement and elects to do so. (See criteria on back) OFFICERS AND RICCI, GIOVANNI B888 CREST LANE FT. MYERS FL 33907 E RICCI, MARIA 8888 CREST LANE FT. CI, MARIA 8888 CREST LANE FT. MYERS FL 33907 E E E E E E E E E E E E E	In and title if applicable. (NOT Ile FILE NOW After September 1: Make Check Paya D DIRECTORS	TE: Registered office TE: Registered Agent sig 111 FEE IS \$55 3, 2002 Fee will bie to Departme 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	50.00 I be \$750.00 ent of State At S	gent, or both, in the State of Florida. I ensuring) DA 10. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution.	am familiar with	A, and accept
GNATURE Signature. typed or printed name of registance egos This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangib Tax filing requirement and elects to do so. (See criteria on back) OFFICERS AND FORME PTD RICCI, GIOVANNI EET ADDRESS B888 CREST LANE FT. MYERS FL 33907 E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	Intend title if applicable. (NOT Ide FILE NOW After September 1: Make Check Payal D DIRECTORS Delete Delete	TE: Registered Agent sig TE: Registered Agent sig 111 FEE IS \$55 3, 2002 Fee will bie to Departme 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	50.00 I be \$750.00 ent of State At S	gent, or both, in the State of Florida. I ensuring) DA 10. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution.	arn famillar with	00 May Be d to Fees RS IN 11 Addition
GNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered egoe This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangib Tax filing requirement and elects to do so. (See criteria on back) OFFICERS AND PTD RICCI, GIOVANNI EET ADDRESS 8888 CREST LANE FT. MYERS FL 33907 E RICCI, MARIA EET ADDRESS 8888 CREST LANE	Intend title if applicable. (NOT Intend title if applicable. (NOT After September 1; Make Check Payai D DIRECTORS Delete Delete Delete	TE: Registered Agent alg TE: Registered Agent alg TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	50.00 I be \$750.00 ent of State At S	gent, or both, in the State of Florida. I ensuring) DA 10. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution.	arm familiar witi Arre AND DIRECTOF Change Change Change	00 May Be od to Fees 3S IN 11 Addition

AHochmentit Zalz MELROSE CLEANING OF U.S.A., INC. POIDODOB3704 8888 CREST LN FT. MYERS FL 33907 (239) 938-3872 July 20, 2002 Go whom if may concern, my cancer illues an flow the proper le_ Ke corpor on ere 13 a check -H 00 ÷ • y seven 32 100 ke... wore the penal ÷. _ . really appriciate your town Q merel Ú. RICCI VSDOL Maria rose Cleaning of USA